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Fencers (all, structured order - 34 fencers)
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name and first name pres number country date of birth lic.
ALARCON Luis Antonio present 22 ARG 7/12/1970
PALAVECINO José Alejandro present 19 ARG 16/9/1977
BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai present 18 BLR 27/4/1973
PRANEVICH Andrei present 20 BLR 5/8/1985
SINKEVICH Aliksei present 46 BLR 1/1/1900
CHAVES Vanderson present 13 BRA 21/7/1994
GUISSONE Jovane Silva present 5 BRA 11/3/1983
LATRECHE Alim present 4 FRA 5/12/1979
VALET Maxime present 2 FRA 18/5/1987
COUTYA Dimitri present 16 GBR 7/10/1997
KHATIASHVILI Nikoloz present 27 GEO 5/2/1992
WONG Chi Fai present 41 HKG 19/3/1987
LEUNG Siu Lun present 17 HKG 4/12/1991
ALI Amar present 12 IRQ 28/4/1985
MNAHI Ali present 33 IRQ 21/8/1990
CERACCHI Christian present 999 ITA
CHERUBINI Sergio present 44 ITA 3/6/1968
LEOPIZZI Gabriele present 999 ITA 23/9/1990
LEPRI Alessandro present 999 ITA 17/9/1968
CIMA Marco present 7 ITA 25/8/1976
SARRI Alessio present 9 ITA 6/7/1973
FUJITA Michinobu present 28 JPN 22/1/1986
SULAIMAN Ali present 61 KUW 1/1/1900
CASTRO Adrian present 14 POL 4/6/1990
GAWORSKI Jacek present 11 POL 13/5/1967
SURAJEWSKI Alan present 45 POL 1/1/1900
WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew present 10 POL 12/9/1988
BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich present 30 RUS 6/1/1984
KAMALOV Albert present 15 RUS 21/5/1985
KHAMATSHIN Timur present 6 RUS 8/8/1982
KUZYUKOV Alexander present 8 RUS 7/8/1987
THONGJAPO Pipat present 32 THA 1/8/1985
DATSKO Anton present 1 UKR 24/6/1983
NAUMENKO Oleg present 34 UKR 5/4/1986
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Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 34 fencers)
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name and first name pres number country date of birth lic.
DATSKO Anton present 1 UKR 24/6/1983
VALET Maxime present 2 FRA 18/5/1987
LATRECHE Alim present 4 FRA 5/12/1979
GUISSONE Jovane Silva present 5 BRA 11/3/1983
KHAMATSHIN Timur present 6 RUS 8/8/1982
CIMA Marco present 7 ITA 25/8/1976
KUZYUKOV Alexander present 8 RUS 7/8/1987
SARRI Alessio present 9 ITA 6/7/1973
WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew present 10 POL 12/9/1988
GAWORSKI Jacek present 11 POL 13/5/1967
ALI Amar present 12 IRQ 28/4/1985
CHAVES Vanderson present 13 BRA 21/7/1994
CASTRO Adrian present 14 POL 4/6/1990
KAMALOV Albert present 15 RUS 21/5/1985
COUTYA Dimitri present 16 GBR 7/10/1997
LEUNG Siu Lun present 17 HKG 4/12/1991
BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai present 18 BLR 27/4/1973
PALAVECINO José Alejandro present 19 ARG 16/9/1977
PRANEVICH Andrei present 20 BLR 5/8/1985
ALARCON Luis Antonio present 22 ARG 7/12/1970
KHATIASHVILI Nikoloz present 27 GEO 5/2/1992
FUJITA Michinobu present 28 JPN 22/1/1986
BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich present 30 RUS 6/1/1984
THONGJAPO Pipat present 32 THA 1/8/1985
MNAHI Ali present 33 IRQ 21/8/1990
NAUMENKO Oleg present 34 UKR 5/4/1986
WONG Chi Fai present 41 HKG 19/3/1987
CHERUBINI Sergio present 44 ITA 3/6/1968
SURAJEWSKI Alan present 45 POL 1/1/1900
SINKEVICH Aliksei present 46 BLR 1/1/1900
SULAIMAN Ali present 61 KUW 1/1/1900
CERACCHI Christian present 999 ITA
LEOPIZZI Gabriele present 999 ITA 23/9/1990
LEPRI Alessandro present 999 ITA 17/9/1968
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Formula of the competition
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34 fencers

1 poules: round

34 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  7 - 8
Referee: TAMAS Henriette HUN, BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG  V  3  0  1  V  0 0.333 -12 14 5
CHERUBINI Sergio ITA  2  2  4  3  4  0 0.000 -15 15 7
SULAIMAN Ali KUW  V  V  1  0  V  1 0.500 -7 17 4
ALI Amar IRQ  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 7 24 3
GAWORSKI Jacek POL  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 17 28 2
KHATIASHVILI Nikoloz GEO  4  V  4  2  0  0 0.167 -14 15 6
DATSKO Anton UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: GRIGORIAN Marina BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
PRANEVICH Andrei BLR  V  V  2  4  V  2 0.500 2 23 5
WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL  3  V  V  4  V  2 0.500 7 24 4
FUJITA Michinobu JPN  3  0  0  3  V  1 0.167 -13 12 6
BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 1
CHAVES Vanderson BRA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 10 28 2
CERACCHI Christian ITA  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7
VALET Maxime FRA  V  V  V  3  2  V 0.667 10 25 3

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: LUK Wai Lung HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
LEPRI Alessandro ITA  V  2  2  2  3  V 0.333 -3 19 4
CASTRO Adrian POL  1  3  0  2  V  V 0.333 -7 16 5
KAMALOV Albert RUS  V  V V1  V  V  V 1.000 17 26 1
SARRI Alessio ITA  V  V  0  4  V  V 0.667 15 24 3
LATRECHE Alim FRA  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
THONGJAPO Pipat THA  V  2  1  0  2  1 0.167 -17 11 7
SINKEVICH Aliksei BLR  1  1  2  1  0  V 0.167 -16 10 6

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  11
Referee: BOURRET Gilles FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA  V  V  0  4  4  V 0.500 5 23 4
WONG Chi Fai HKG  0  3  1  1  2  2 0.000 -21 9 7
LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA  3  V  0  2  3  3 0.167 -12 16 6
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
COUTYA Dimitri GBR  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 15 29 2
MNAHI Ali IRQ  V  V  V  4  0  V 0.667 5 24 3
PALAVECINO José Alejandro ARG  0  V  V  1  2  0 0.333 -12 13 5
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  12
Referee: MAR Kevin USA

V/M ind. HS rank
CIMA Marco ITA  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 10 20 2
LEUNG Siu Lun HKG  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 6 19 3
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 1
SURAJEWSKI Alan POL  1  0  0  3  3 0.000 -18 7 6
NAUMENKO Oleg UKR  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 0 20 4
BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai BLR  1  1  4  V  4 0.200 -8 15 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 DATSKO Anton UKR 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 1.000 20 30 qualifier
3 KAMALOV Albert RUS 1.000 17 26 qualifier
4 GAWORSKI Jacek POL 0.833 17 28 qualifier
5 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 0.833 15 29 qualifier
6 BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS 0.833 14 27 qualifier
7 LATRECHE Alim FRA 0.833 11 26 qualifier
8 CHAVES Vanderson BRA 0.833 10 28 qualifier
9 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 0.800 10 22 qualifier

10 CIMA Marco ITA 0.800 10 20 qualifier
11 SARRI Alessio ITA 0.667 15 24 qualifier
12 VALET Maxime FRA 0.667 10 25 qualifier
13 ALI Amar IRQ 0.667 7 24 qualifier
14 MNAHI Ali IRQ 0.667 5 24 qualifier
15 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG 0.600 6 19 qualifier
16 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 0.600 0 20 qualifier
17 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL 0.500 7 24 qualifier
18 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA 0.500 5 23 qualifier
19 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 0.500 2 23 qualifier
20 SULAIMAN Ali KUW 0.500 -7 17 qualifier
21 LEPRI Alessandro ITA 0.333 -3 19 qualifier
22 CASTRO Adrian POL 0.333 -7 16 qualifier
23 ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG 0.333 -12 14 qualifier
24 PALAVECINO José Alejandro ARG 0.333 -12 13 qualifier
25 BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai BLR 0.200 -8 15 qualifier
26 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA 0.167 -12 16 qualifier
27 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 0.167 -13 12 qualifier
28 KHATIASHVILI Nikoloz GEO 0.167 -14 15 qualifier
29 SINKEVICH Aliksei BLR 0.167 -16 10 eliminated
30 THONGJAPO Pipat THA 0.167 -17 11 eliminated
31 CHERUBINI Sergio ITA 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
32 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
33 WONG Chi Fai HKG 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
34 CERACCHI Christian ITA 0.000 -30 0 eliminated
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page 1/11 DATSKO Anton UKR

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL

16 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR    15/13

9 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS

24 PALAVECINO José Alejandro ARG    15/3

25 BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai BLR

8 CHAVES Vanderson BRA    15/2

5 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

28 KHATIASHVILI Nikoloz GEO    15/6

21 LEPRI Alessandro ITA

12 VALET Maxime FRA    15/4

13 ALI Amar IRQ

20 SULAIMAN Ali KUW    15/5

29 --------- ---

4 GAWORSKI Jacek POL

3 KAMALOV Albert RUS

30 --------- ---

19 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

14 MNAHI Ali IRQ    15/3

11 SARRI Alessio ITA

22 CASTRO Adrian POL    15/7

27 FUJITA Michinobu JPN

6 BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS    15/9

7 LATRECHE Alim FRA

26 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA    15/6

23 ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG

10 CIMA Marco ITA    15/3

15 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG

18 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA    15/4

31 --------- ---

2 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS

DATSKO Anton

Tableau of 16

WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew
   15/12

KHAMATSHIN Timur

BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai
   15/5

COUTYA Dimitri

VALET Maxime
   15/14

ALI Amar

GAWORSKI Jacek
   15/8

KAMALOV Albert

PRANEVICH Andrei
   15/7

SARRI Alessio

BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich
   15/3

LATRECHE Alim

CIMA Marco
   15/12

LEUNG Siu Lun

KUZYUKOV Alexander
   15/12

DATSKO Anton

Tableau of 8

KHAMATSHIN Timur

COUTYA Dimitri

GAWORSKI Jacek

KAMALOV Albert

SARRI Alessio

CIMA Marco

LEUNG Siu Lun
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1 DATSKO Anton UKR

Tableau of 8

8 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS    15/14

5 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

4 GAWORSKI Jacek POL    15/14

3 KAMALOV Albert RUS

6 SARRI Alessio ITA    15/11

7 CIMA Marco ITA

2 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG    15/7

KHAMATSHIN Timur

Semi-finals

COUTYA Dimitri
   15/9

SARRI Alessio

LEUNG Siu Lun
   15/14

COUTYA Dimitri

Final

SARRI Alessio

   15/10
SARRI Alessio
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)
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rank name and first name country flag date of birth
1 SARRI Alessio ITA 6/7/1973
2 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 7/10/1997
3 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 8/8/1982
3 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG 4/12/1991
5 DATSKO Anton UKR 24/6/1983
6 KAMALOV Albert RUS 21/5/1985
7 GAWORSKI Jacek POL 13/5/1967
8 CIMA Marco ITA 25/8/1976
9 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 7/8/1987

10 BEYCH Konstantin Yuryevich RUS 6/1/1984
11 LATRECHE Alim FRA 5/12/1979
12 VALET Maxime FRA 18/5/1987
13 ALI Amar IRQ 28/4/1985
14 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL 12/9/1988
15 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 5/8/1985
16 BEZYAZYCHNY Nikolai BLR 27/4/1973
17 CHAVES Vanderson BRA 21/7/1994
18 MNAHI Ali IRQ 21/8/1990
19 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 5/4/1986
20 GUISSONE Jovane Silva BRA 11/3/1983
21 SULAIMAN Ali KUW 1/1/1900
22 LEPRI Alessandro ITA 17/9/1968
23 CASTRO Adrian POL 4/6/1990
24 ALARCON Luis Antonio ARG 7/12/1970
25 PALAVECINO José Alejandro ARG 16/9/1977
26 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA 23/9/1990
27 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 22/1/1986
28 KHATIASHVILI Nikoloz GEO 5/2/1992

29 SINKEVICH Aliksei BLR 1/1/1900
30 THONGJAPO Pipat THA 1/8/1985
31 CHERUBINI Sergio ITA 3/6/1968
32 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL 1/1/1900
33 WONG Chi Fai HKG 19/3/1987
34 CERACCHI Christian ITA
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
BERJOZKIN Anton C HUN 1 4 1
BOURRET Gilles B FRA 1 4 2
GRIGORIAN Marina B BLR 1 4 1
HAMAR Balazs B HUN 0 1 0
LUK Wai Lung B HKG 1 3 0
MAR Kevin B USA 1 4 1
TAMAS Henriette A HUN 1 3 0

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 25/05/2015 10:11


